Skat Masters - Ergebnis 35. Turnier

Platzierung Spieler Punkte Gewinn

1 Brausepaul-hardy 2233 200.00 Euro
2 matze6868 1944 150.00 Euro
3 Friday110 1892 100.00 Euro
4 DSL55 1832 75.00 Euro
5 blamu23 1817 75.00 Euro
6 J-Arno 1810 75.00 Euro
7 BIBELE 1794 75.00 Euro
8 Ewaphi 1762 50.00 Euro
9 mausblase 1733 50.00 Euro
10 anton49 1731 50.00 Euro
11 suzuki797 1723 50.00 Euro
12 ehk1254 1716 50.00 Euro
13 Franz020 1714 50.00 Euro
14 Keglerg 1708 50.00 Euro
15 JOKeeer 1700 50.00 Euro
16 ahli 1696 50.00 Euro
17 wolkman 1682 50.00 Euro
18 brigitttee 1681 50.00 Euro
19 rolo96 1680 50.00 Euro
20 Karnatzi 1670 50.00 Euro
21 uly60 1669 50.00 Euro
21 pauladieerste 1669 50.00 Euro
21 stoni36 1669 50.00 Euro
24 mickiwendt 1668 50.00 Euro
25 mhc2008 1665 50.00 Euro
26 Kall62 1658 40.00 Euro
27 Emil840 1652 40.00 Euro
28 Stephanant 1644  40.00 Euro
29 rollffi 1634 40.00 Euro
30 sigi0204 1631 40.00 Euro
30 konsole39 1631 40.00 Euro
32 Lassie7777 1630 40.00 Euro
32 aplas 1630 40.00 Euro
34 SCHEPPKE2 1627 40.00 Euro
35 queens64 1621 40.00 Euro
36 Spedo 1618  40.00 Euro
37 orionxxl 1613 40.00 Euro
38 Broni38 1611 40.00 Euro
39 vierdamen 1609 40.00 Euro
40 mambo02117 1608 40.00 Euro
41 carlito12 1598 30.00 Euro
42 karri50 1592 30.00 Euro
43 oblauth3010 1590 30.00 Euro
44 Surabayakl 1583 30.00 Euro
45 hpherpel 1581 30.00 Euro
46 Hadel1977 1572 30.00 Euro
47 Entwicklungshelfer 1567 30.00 Euro
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JoergOne
bredil0
diemo64
Edwina07
uwe30091955
cloppie80
wolle111
peggysuebl
Zitrusbaum22
lacrima340
wvlessen
zettel2k
szatmari
Loki2001
T-awe
HeynerO1
hardyhardy
Andrew_Hapag
Fassi92
TomFoxxx
zorrol312
adcam
susimayer
gwau
Handymann1988
w-loewe
RichardL
fhanfi
Cuba-libre
volker_99
Bechliner
Sinaaaaal8
Schnappfrosch
Schumau
atax12
Tiburtius
RaKo68
fossiebill
distefano65
Asterix9191
as47111
Leuchtkraftl
elchef79
liebse
waltroper
siebenstriemer
klass81
skat-pepe
1401jogi
85-WALDI
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mv67
gugl1313
heiki62
Kurt3011
pischbacke
waldtfeee
kojakko
Pillhuhn06
Skatschmidt
georgclaudia
dokoklausi
Gismolotte
michl04
Peter1206
habnix08
PEEP_W
ekkisunny
cherietwo
Cookele81
Jogy29
hesal959
Diomedes777
StefanBorken
paulus62
jacklord
Kamauke
DrSeeon
goetz32
Gastanker
Igsw
32milka
norbert2012
bueffel1949
Hillio44
iztok
vanlorenzen
werneranton
WMrin2012
frontkyf
mahlsdorfer
Connor62
langleine
Sir-Erich
gambler_f104
FMJA
Old-Ass
Marmor71
holywood15
1schwatten
atunk
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1347
1346
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zranta
detlev52
andikules
hp020671
Misterklug
dirwie
Barcadiman
FlikFlak46
baby4299
achim-007
Rippe88
kalinka2003
Jutta0503
Matt-55
hubertscho
Cruiser56
Ruth3310
prinzfellfresse
volkmar1957
Tycke
hoffi5980
futzkal964
megastau
woelfi73
theofil52
nobis27
epypse2
Berni0999
fgs007
alfamatzel
bosch9158
micbu
bkandre
Blues51
pirates77
Schnickel44
spass0910
Heulpfeife
blauerhundeklaus
add2605
Hoppelhase6974
Dixifliege
aitranger
chorleiter
gellert64
Robi654
Ninja3333
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Holger2702
Tobse92
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janundsa
birsche
10luschen
wuppi333
rudat
vflachim
minfried1
Pejack
Ferris62
immes70
Queen900
docki9
thomasfil982
heupfad
MrPipapo
hackie5

LFALS
boston2662
mattzel67
Gian-Marco
Sie_Suchen_Streit
Malawi61
laschi67
maxmeisel
Dkarlotto
toniesp
Maikimaus
tieger2929
jofarmer
herzaschris
JONNYRAMAZOTTI
19THUNDERG67
franziska2708
GordonSH
thfo5
Luebbi83
Heinimutz
Schrotti64
zai-jian
super2002
meisenfrei
Lobo12
ruffil1122233
campersimon
shooterd?7
Fettmannl
gutmachl
marina895
mobbel777
Uezguer-Petersen
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10.00 Euro
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10.00 Euro
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ktmexc
heideck
florianel1111
eschke2

hsv1887mikyzem

0li5769

blackmotionnils

buh-buh69
Stinktier2004
werale2
mopsi450
deschenl
hjo1963
lesuk
katzenkrei
eggixx
TSVKalle
paulsch79
null81
Bibo-18
Wolfgangxp
fawi65
lama37
weller23
challin
staakenerll
tommmyl
Vollyball11
nino1945
oberwies
Majul969
inibilly33
Skater62
schlumpf500
saarbilly10
Markscher
Bulles55
michamartin
Siedlungen
heidoll1945
27.04.1959
mentos1234
Kainer12
yvi73
mannikr42
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3mal9
KabummlLive
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gethop

1126
1124
1121
1119
1118
1114
1113
1108
1106
1106
1101
1101
1099
1099
1098
1096
1095
1093
1093
1091
1087
1087
1084
1084
1083
1083
1079
1077
1075
1073
1071
1071
1066
1065
1063
1060
1056
1052
1051
1050
1047
1045
1045
1045
1035
1035
1031
1031
1030
1026

10.00 Euro
10.00 Euro
10.00 Euro
10.00 Euro
10.00 Euro
10.00 Euro
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299 Broiler007 1025 10.00 Euro
300 zahl12 1015 10.00 Euro



